Class.

—

No Nome

26 ASCHERO Omar
25 BERGONZO Isabella
28 ROBALDO Mario

21 FERRARIS Luca
15 ROSSELLI Simone
13 CATALDO Rocco
24 TORRERO lIvan

16  AMALBERTI Emiliano
2 CALIPA Loris

11 REBAUDO Marco
29 BELLUCCI Gianluca
20 BIAGINI Andrea

22 OLIVA Renzo

31 COTRONEO Denis
30 CIANCIO Andrea
14 COSTANTINO Ivano
8 SCIASCIA Gianni
23 ARRIGO Giuseppe
18 CARAMENTO Stefano
12 BOUSQUET Viviana
10 SILVAN Andrea

19  SCORBATTI Pierluigi
6 COSTANTINI Luca
17 FAEDO Flavio

5 CIANCHELLI Maria Lucia
4 3]JONDI ZOCCAI Vincenz

Club

BCS OSPEDALETTI
PONENTE GRAVITYTEAM

ANDORA RISE
SCOTT SUMIN
SOFTBIKE CREW
DIANESE OUTDOOR
DIANESE OUTDOOR
CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
ZERO TEAM BORDIGHERA
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI

BICI SPORT OSPEDALETTI
BICI SPORT OSPEDALETTI
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI

SCOTT SUMIN
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
CICLISTICA SEREGNO
VELO CLUB PAVIA
SOTTOTRACCIABIKE

SOTTOTRACCIABIKE
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI

Fogliol

Sx

Uomo
Donna
Uomo

Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uomo

Cat

EBIKE
EBIKE
EBIKE

30-39
18-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
18-29
50-59
50-59
18-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
OVER
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
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Tempo

1:10:13
1:09:08
1:09:26

1:09:16
1:12:38
1:07:28
1:07:58
1:08:45
1:10:47
1:11:47
1:12:12
1:12:33
1:13:27
1:07:52
1:09:55
:10:57
:14:41
:10:06
:10:53
:10:56
:11:43
:12:43
:14:12
:14:47
:17:42
:10:40

—_

R\ L U (U (I UL (UL (L (I U §

KM

26km
24km
24km

24km
24km
22km
22km
22km
22km
22km
22km
22km
22km
20km
20km
20km
20km
18km
18km
18km
18km
18km
18km
16km
16km
14km

Media

22,22
20,83
20,74

20,79
19,83
19,67
19,42
19,2
18,65
18,39
18,28
18,19
17,97
17,68
17,16
16,91
16,07
15,41
15,24
15,23
15,06
14,85
14,56
12,84
12,36
11,89

B.Lap

5:02 (4)
5:26 (1)
5:27 (1)

Pts

100
100
85

100
100
85
75

85
85
75
75
65

65
75
60
50
100
65
100
60

100
30
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